
Standard Results
1/19/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16002 Zima / Schwan 46.24 1951 0 0002.941

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20208 Beatrix / Wright -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Juice Box / Breen 79.21 NQ3 1 0001.717

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Kevin / Braun -- NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Zion / Berkley -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20201 Millie / Yarrington 40.87 NQ0 2 0003.328

20203 Ricky / Ely 97.85 NQ4 0 0301.390



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8401 Emmy / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12403 Corwin / Rich 42.53 11000 0 0003.644

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ3 3 101

16402 Sailor / Colberg 62.93 NQ2 1 0002.511

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps

20405 Caboose / Kulpa 44.07 11000 0 0003.653

20401 Bunji / Heifner 44.27 2951 0 0003.637

20402 Bonus / Winter 57.58 3951 0 0002.796

20202 Belle / Hugo 72.76 NQ1 1 0002.213

20403 Fallon / Thomure 58.10 NQ2 1 0002.771

20406 Cross / Peskie -- NQ6 0 100

20407 Lyric / Behrens 76.28 NQ2 0 0012.111

20409 Rogue / Avvaru -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12603 Poppy / Kitchell 57.14 11000 0 0003.115

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16601 Skye / Jacobs 61.43 11000 0 0003.012

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20602 Rip / Bettis 53.80 NQ0 0 0203.569

20603 Luna / Honaker Jr 48.18 NQ1 1 0213.985

20605 Tater / Smith 72.55 NQ2 0 0202.646

20606 Cherry Bomb / Winter 72.75 NQ0 1 0002.639

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

24602 Duchess / Schaefer 59.91 11000 0 0003.205

24601 Ruby / Zinn 68.53 21000 0 0002.802

24603 Heiress / Kramer 71.40 NQ3 1 0102.689

24604 Leif / Zinn -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

8805 Dart / Hightshoe 41.62 11000 0 0004.277 34

8811 Shiloh / Schaefer 53.22 21000 0 0003.345 22

8813 Jazzy / Orris 53.68 31000 0 0003.316 22

8806 Hendrix / Marvin 62.12 41000 0 0002.865 13

8802 Chloe / Orris 76.41 1000 0 0002.330

8803 Rye / Cope 49.58 NQ0 1 0003.590

8804 Koda / McCaskey 52.92 NQ0 0 0403.364

8807 Sheldon / Boyer 68.48 NQ1 0 0002.599

8808 River / Carlson 87.18 NQ1 1 0002.042

8810 Ted / Burgess 78.46 NQ3 0 0202.269

8801 Gia / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

12802 Simon / Zangrilli 40.57 11000 0 0004.387 30

12804 Neo / Updyke 44.95 21000 0 0003.960 26

12806 Freddie / Worley 49.88 31000 0 0003.569 21

12803 Ozzie / Hill 64.52 NQ0 0 0012.759

12807 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:11 9

yps Pts

16810 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 39.85 11000 0 0004.642 30

16811 Pika / McElligott 43.16 21000 0 0004.286 26

16816 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.69 31000 0 0004.234 26

16805 Clark / Braun 48.31 41000 0 0003.829 21

16822 Gigi / Burgess 49.13 1000 0 0003.766 20

16804 Spirit / Alexander 49.69 1000 0 0003.723 20

16809 Leena / Morris 51.20 1000 0 0003.613 18

16846 Wolfie / Albers 53.17 1000 0 0003.479 16

16803 Atta / Parr 57.35 1000 0 0003.226 12

16824 Dot / Parr 58.28 1000 0 0003.174 11

16820 Lady / Cunningham 62.91 1000 0 0002.941 7

16801 Cooper / Browning 61.64 NQ2 2 0503.001

16802 Flurry / Frasca 43.00 NQ0 0 0104.302

16806 Dakota / Peterson 54.98 NQ1 0 0003.365

16812 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 0 101

16813 Bree / Harrell -- NQ1 2 110

16817 Freddie / Tipton 51.05 NQ0 1 0203.624

16821 Pye / Rupprecht 50.89 NQ1 1 0103.635

16823 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 1 110

16847 Frankie / Ganz 69.82 NQ3 1 0102.650

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 37%Q:11 19

yps Pts

20813 Zuko / Berkley 39.70 11000 0 0004.836 27

20832 Dizzy / Flores 39.71 21000 0 0004.835 27

20804 Abbey / Koenig 41.21 31000 0 0004.659 25



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

20811 Spark / Weinberg 44.97 41000 0 0004.270 22

20831 Loosey / LeBlanc 45.23 1000 0 0004.245 21

20833 Johnny / Mulligan 45.87 1000 0 0004.186 21

20840 Vader / Winter 47.23 1000 0 0004.065 19

20825 Bindi / Drabek 48.57 1000 0 0003.953 18

20809 Toby / Winters 52.51 1000 0 0003.656 14

20829 Glee / Bellm 53.90 1000 0 0003.562 13

20803 Zora / Zeis 60.00 1000 0 0003.200 7

16825 Koda / Pudenz -- NQ0 1 120

20801 Jackpot / Hudgens -- NQ0 0 100

20802 Berlin / Kenny 62.37 NQ2 1 0003.078

20805 Tripp / Goodgold 51.29 NQ3 2 0303.743

20807 Wind / Brown 60.33 NQ0 1 0103.182

20812 Reba / Hugo 59.27 NQ0 1 0003.239

20815 Inka / Honaker Jr 52.36 NQ2 2 0203.667

20819 Willow / Drabek 48.10 NQ0 1 0103.992

20820 Tazer / Buchholz -- NQ0 0 110

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 0 100

20823 Merit / Lowe -- NQ0 0 110

20826 Skip / LaFata 35.66 NQ0 0 0305.384

20827 Spark / White 48.76 NQ0 1 0203.938

20830 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 110

20835 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 50.56 NQ0 1 0103.797

20836 Loki / Kenny 56.40 NQ1 0 0003.404

20837 Joey / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

20838 Jayla / Koenig -- NQ0 1 100

20839 River / Goodgold -- NQ0 1 100

20818 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Aussie / Lane -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24802 Nitro / Alexander 43.31 11000 0 0004.433 27

24803 Lumen / Kramer 46.12 21000 0 0004.163 24

24804 Chance / Plank 73.35 NQ0 0 0002.618

24808 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ0 0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24810C Rogue One / Woodm 40.36 11000 0 0004.757 26

24811C Mr. B / Ely -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 169 sec

8803 Rye / Cope 42.72 11000 0 000 25%

8805 Dart / Hightshoe 39.52 NQ1 1 010

8401 Emmy / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8801 Gia / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8812 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 265 sec

12804 Neo / Updyke 50.86 NQ3 1 020

12806 Freddie / Worley -- NQ1 1 100

12807 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 760 sec

16806 Dakota / Peterson 40.98 11000 0 000 25%

16802 Flurry / Frasca 43.60 NQ2 1 020

16809 Leena / Morris -- NQ0 2 110

16811 Pika / McElligott 38.48 NQ0 0 010

16816 Liberty / Zangrilli 50.64 NQ1 2 000

16821 Pye / Rupprecht 51.59 NQ1 2 010

16823 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 0 110

16846 Wolfie / Albers -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:3 1555 sec

20825 Bindi / Drabek 42.94 11000 0 000 25%

20813 Zuko / Berkley 44.18 21000 0 000 25%

20807 Wind / Brown 49.51 31000 0 000 25%

16825 Koda / Pudenz 57.90 NQ0 1 010

20401 Bunji / Heifner -- NQ1 0 110

20605 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 0 110

20804 Abbey / Koenig 43.05 NQ1 0 010

20819 Willow / Drabek 59.06 NQ1 3 000

20820 Tazer / Buchholz 40.88 NQ0 1 020

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 100

20823 Merit / Lowe 44.57 NQ1 0 000

20826 Skip / LaFata -- NQ1 0 120

20827 Spark / White 44.11 NQ1 0 000

20830 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 110

20831 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 0 110

20832 Dizzy / Flores -- NQ0 1 100

20833 Johnny / Mulligan -- NQ0 1 100

20838 Jayla / Koenig 45.81 NQ1 1 010

20834 Aussie / Lane -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 060 sec

24808 Zero / Bockhorn 43.64 11000 0 000



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 255 sec

24810C Rogue One / Woodm -- NQ1 0 110

24811C Mr. B / Ely 50.13 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Demon Marie / Welch -- NQ1 0 100

16404 Rigbee / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 61.84 NQ2 1 0112.878

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16605 Busy / Miller 69.36 NQ2 1 0102.768



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4806 Buffy / Avvaru 61.11 11000 0 0002.913 19

4803 Giggles / Orris 68.63 21000 0 0002.594 12

4807 Whisky / Cope 68.38 NQ0 0 0012.603

4804 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8820 Sophie / Pardue 49.86 11000 0 0003.570 26

8815 Archer / Breen 54.72 21000 0 0003.253 21

8819 Randy / Braun 64.84 31000 0 0002.745 11

8816 Rafie / Schaefer 65.01 NQ1 0 0002.738

8822 LuLu / Phillips -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12811 Java / McElligott 41.96 11000 0 0004.409 33

12813 Shade / Updyke 49.39 21000 0 0003.746 25

12820 Shiraz / Smith 62.31 31000 0 0002.969 12

12810 Darby / Mroz 69.00 NQ1 0 0312.681

12815 Stella / Carlson -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16828 Java / Frasca 44.25 11000 0 0004.339 27

16835 Annie Oakley / Ely 45.06 21000 0 0004.261 26

16832 Arya / Avvaru 46.08 31000 0 0004.167 25

16830 Echo / Lawrence 49.29 41000 0 0003.895 22

16839 Nigel / Heese 53.29 1000 0 0003.603 18

16831 Duke / Jacobs 53.55 1000 0 0003.585 18

16829 Tybee / Ripperger 59.47 NQ0 0 1103.229

16833 Bounce / Peskie 82.39 NQ2 0 0102.330

16834 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 49.05 NQ0 1 0103.914

16837 Tippi / Tipton -- NQ1 0 100

16838 Faith / Blank 60.55 NQ1 1 0003.171

16844 Toohey / Pudenz 53.51 NQ0 1 0103.588

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps Pts

20842 Pasha / Wright 59.70 11000 0 0003.216 16

20843 Duke / Elrod 85.65 NQ2 1 0102.242

20844 Crush / Mitchell 50.53 NQ0 0 0103.800

20847 Allie / Behrens 59.82 NQ0 0 0103.210

20848 Minnie / Scearce 54.25 NQ3 1 0303.539

20850 Hank / Yarrington 65.53 NQ0 1 0002.930



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 174 sec

4803 Giggles / Orris 62.23 11000 0 000 25%

4808 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ1 0 100

4804 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

4805 Nemo / Hale -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 170 sec

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 42.01 NQ0 0 020

8822 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 165 sec

12811 Java / McElligott 36.90 11000 0 000 25%

12820 Shiraz / Smith 50.19 21000 0 000

12814 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 560 sec

16831 Duke / Jacobs 45.52 11000 0 000 25%

16828 Java / Frasca 36.88 NQ0 0 010

16830 Echo / Lawrence 47.23 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
1/19/2024

Premier - Preferred

16840 Vader / Winter -- NQ0 1 100

16841 Joey / Frasca -- NQ0 0 110

16844 Toohey / Pudenz 36.34 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 265 sec

20848 Minnie / Scearce -- NQ0 0 110

20849 Chance / Plank -- NQ1 0 110

20841 Bert / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20208 Beatrix / Wright 67.66 NQ2 0201.552



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 105 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Juice Box / Breen 50.52 1862 0002.078

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Zion / Berkley -- NQ1 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20405 Caboose / Kulpa 18.84 11000 0005.573

20202 Belle / Hugo 20.65 21000 0005.085

20201 Millie / Yarrington 21.38 NQ0 0204.911

20203 Ricky / Ely -- NQ2 100

20206 YOLO! / Lane -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 110



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8401 Emmy / Snider -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16002 Zima / Schwan 32.15 NQ0 0015.039

16601 Skye / Jacobs 34.76 NQ1 0114.661

16401 Onyx / Peterson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps

20409 Rogue / Avvaru 30.28 11000 0005.482

20401 Bunji / Heifner 28.34 2951 0005.857

20403 Fallon / Thomure 29.21 3951 0005.683

20402 Bonus / Winter 47.80 NQ2 0213.473

20406 Cross / Peskie 73.67 NQ6 0002.253

20407 Lyric / Behrens 43.67 NQ1 0013.801



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12603 Poppy / Kitchell 40.76 11000 0004.146

12803 Ozzie / Hill 48.02 NQ1 0003.519

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16813 Bree / Harrell 35.24 11000 0004.938

16402 Sailor / Colberg 45.10 NQ1 0013.858

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20602 Rip / Bettis 34.20 11000 0005.205

20606 Cherry Bomb / Winter 52.55 2850 0003.387

20603 Luna / Honaker Jr -- NQ0 141

20605 Tater / Smith -- NQ1 100

20839 River / Goodgold 34.69 NQ1 0215.131

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

24601 Ruby / Zinn 77.50 NQ3 0002.297

24602 Duchess / Schaefer 60.11 NQ0 0002.961

24603 Heiress / Kramer -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Regular

24604 Leif / Zinn -- NQ0 100



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

8805 Dart / Hightshoe 35.64 11000 0004.742 19

8813 Jazzy / Orris 42.03 21000 0004.021 12

8811 Shiloh / Schaefer 42.12 31000 0004.012 12

8802 Chloe / Orris 73.50 NQ1 0002.299

8803 Rye / Cope -- NQ0 111

8804 Koda / McCaskey 49.40 NQ2 0313.421

8806 Hendrix / Marvin 52.47 NQ0 0113.221

8807 Sheldon / Boyer 64.31 NQ3 0012.628

8810 Ted / Burgess 46.33 NQ1 0213.648

8801 Gia / Snider -- ABS-- ------

8808 River / Carlson -- ABS-- ------

8812 George / Snider -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

12802 Simon / Zangrilli 30.32 11000 0005.574 21

12806 Freddie / Worley 37.90 21000 0004.459 14

12403 Corwin / Rich 38.14 NQ0 0014.431

12804 Neo / Updyke 37.06 NQ1 0004.560

12807 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:10 9

yps Pts

16847 Frankie / Ganz 30.15 11000 0005.771 19

16821 Pye / Rupprecht 33.21 21000 0005.239 16

16816 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.80 31000 0005.148 16

16804 Spirit / Alexander 37.30 41000 0004.665 12

16806 Dakota / Peterson 39.12 1000 0004.448 10

16809 Leena / Morris 39.61 1000 0004.393 10

16820 Lady / Cunningham 41.40 1000 0004.203 8

16846 Wolfie / Albers 44.24 1000 0003.933 5

16803 Atta / Parr 44.66 1000 0003.896 5

16824 Dot / Parr 45.80 1000 0003.799 4

16801 Cooper / Browning 40.95 NQ1 0124.249

16802 Flurry / Frasca 28.69 NQ0 0106.065

16805 Clark / Braun -- NQ1 102

16810 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ0 102

16811 Pika / McElligott -- NQ0 101

16812 Sadie / Bethel 32.86 NQ0 0015.295

16817 Freddie / Tipton 35.37 NQ0 0414.919

16822 Gigi / Burgess 38.89 NQ1 0004.474

16823 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:12 16

yps Pts

20831 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.90 11000 0006.380 19

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.91 21000 0006.157 18

20832 Dizzy / Flores 29.41 31000 0006.052 17

20838 Jayla / Koenig 30.46 41000 0005.844 16



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

20813 Zuko / Berkley 30.79 1000 0005.781 16

20837 Joey / Frasca 33.32 1000 0005.342 13

20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 34.16 1000 0005.211 12

20833 Johnny / Mulligan 34.47 1000 0005.164 12

20811 Spark / Weinberg 34.86 1000 0005.106 12

20825 Bindi / Drabek 35.15 1000 0005.064 11

20829 Glee / Bellm 38.17 1000 0004.663 8

20809 Toby / Winters 46.40 1000 0003.836 0

16825 Koda / Pudenz 37.07 NQ2 0124.802

20802 Berlin / Kenny -- NQ0 101

20803 Zora / Zeis 50.07 NQ1 0013.555

20804 Abbey / Koenig 37.02 NQ1 0224.808

20805 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ0 001

20807 Wind / Brown 44.24 NQ1 0014.024

20812 Reba / Hugo 43.23 NQ0 0014.118

20815 Inka / Honaker Jr 34.00 NQ0 0015.235

20819 Willow / Drabek 29.41 NQ0 0206.052

20823 Merit / Lowe 37.26 NQ0 0104.777

20826 Skip / LaFata 25.52 NQ0 0106.975

20827 Spark / White 41.05 NQ1 0114.336

20830 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ1 100

20835 Jell-O Shot / Hudgens 29.46 NQ0 0106.042

20836 Loki / Kenny 42.27 NQ1 0004.211

20840 Vader / Winter -- NQ0 101

20818 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- ------

20820 Tazer / Buchholz -- ABS-- ------

20834 Aussie / Lane -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24802 Nitro / Alexander 35.88 11000 0004.961 14

24803 Lumen / Kramer 37.44 NQ0 0014.754

24804 Chance / Plank 59.26 NQ0 0003.004

24808 Zero / Bockhorn 35.67 NQ0 0114.990

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24810C Rogue One / Woodm 31.00 11000 0005.742 16

24811C Mr. B / Ely -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Laine / Lantis 40.06 NQ2 0003.944

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 25.01 11000 0006.317

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16405 Karma / Zinn 53.34 1931 0003.112

16403 Demon Marie / Welch 66.41 NQ0 0002.500

16404 Rigbee / Snider -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16605 Busy / Miller 64.79 NQ3 0112.747

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20843 Duke / Elrod -- NQ3 110



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4806 Buffy / Avvaru 41.67 11000 0004.056 18

4803 Giggles / Orris 47.40 21000 0003.565 12

4807 Whisky / Cope 53.81 31000 0003.141 6

4804 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8822 LuLu / Phillips 35.42 11000 0004.771 21

8814 Tater Tot / Hudgens 37.47 21000 0004.510 19

8815 Archer / Breen 38.85 31000 0004.350 18

8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 43.35 41000 0003.899 13

8816 Rafie / Schaefer 44.68 NQ1 0013.782

8820 Sophie / Pardue 40.03 NQ0 0014.222

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12811 Java / McElligott 30.58 11000 0005.690 24

12820 Shiraz / Smith 35.92 21000 0004.844 19

12813 Shade / Updyke 38.72 31000 0004.494 16

12810 Darby / Mroz 57.53 NQ1 0003.025

12816 Tootsie Pop / Hudgen 34.41 NQ0 0015.057

12815 Stella / Carlson -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16844 Toohey / Pudenz 27.51 11000 0006.470 24

16837 Tippi / Tipton 28.05 21000 0006.346 23

16832 Arya / Avvaru 32.87 31000 0005.415 19

16831 Duke / Jacobs 38.21 41000 0004.658 13

16838 Faith / Blank 40.76 1000 0004.367 11

16833 Bounce / Peskie 49.05 1000 0003.629 2

16828 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 101

16829 Tybee / Ripperger -- NQ0 101

16830 Echo / Lawrence 43.61 NQ1 0004.082

16834 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 37.95 NQ0 0124.690

16835 Annie Oakley / Ely 35.10 NQ0 0105.071

16839 Nigel / Heese 42.61 NQ1 0014.177

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

20846 Ava / Culbertson 34.78 11000 0005.118 20

20844 Crush / Mitchell 37.47 21000 0004.750 17

20842 Pasha / Wright 50.47 NQ1 0013.527

20847 Allie / Behrens 51.43 NQ0 0113.461

20848 Minnie / Scearce 39.55 NQ0 0014.501

20850 Hank / Yarrington 46.93 NQ1 0003.793



JWW Results
1/19/2024

Master - Preferred


